THE DATASHEET OF
UM1750S-00
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
________________________________________________________________________
UM1650 UM1750
350mA, Micropower, Very Low Dropout Linear Regulator
                                   UM1650S-xx SOT23-3

Low=Shutdown
LDO
1 - 5,6 5 NC Not Connected
5 5 4 4 OUT
Voltage
Regulated
Output
- 1 - 6 FB Output Voltage
Feedback
Naming Information
________________________________________________________________________
UM1650 UM1750
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1650S-10 1.0V
SOT23-3
6AA
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1650S-11 1.1V 6AB
UM1650S-12 1.2V 6A2
UM1650S-13 1.3V 6A3
UM1650S-14 1.4V 6A4
UM1650S-15 1.5V 6A5
UM1650S-16 1.6V 6A6
UM1650S-17 1.7V 6A7
UM1650S-18 1.8V 6A8
UM1650S-19 1.9V 6A9
UM1650S-20 2.0V 6BA
UM1650S-21 2.1V 6BB
UM1650S-22 2.2V 6B2
UM1650S-23 2.3V 6B3
UM1650S-24 2.4V 6B4
UM1650S-25 2.5V 6B5
UM1650S-26 2.6V 6B6
UM1650S-27 2.7V 6B7
UM1650S-28 2.8V 6B8
UM1650S-29 2.9V 6B9
UM1650S-30 3.0V 6CA
UM1650S-31 3.1V 6CB
UM1650S-32 3.2V 6C2
UM1650S-33 3.3V 6C3
UM1650S-34 3.4V 6C4
UM1650S-35 3.5V 6C5
UM1650S-36 3.6V 6C6
UM1650S-37 3.7V 6C7
UM1650S-38 3.8V 6C8
UM1650S-39 3.9V 6C9
UM1650S-40 4.0V 6CC
________________________________________________________________________
UM1650 UM1750
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1750S-00 ADJ
SOT23-5
5CT
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1750S-10 1.0V 5JA
UM1750S-11 1.1V 5JB
UM1750S-12 1.2V 5J2
UM1750S-13 1.3V 5J3
UM1750S-14 1.4V 5J4
UM1750S-15 1.5V 5J5
UM1750S-16 1.6V 5J6
UM1750S-17 1.7V 5J7
UM1750S-18 1.8V 5J8
UM1750S-19 1.9V 5J9
UM1750S-20 2.0V 5NA
UM1750S-21 2.1V 5NB
UM1750S-22 2.2V 5N2
UM1750S-23 2.3V 5N3
UM1750S-24 2.4V 5N4
UM1750S-25 2.5V 5N5
UM1750S-26 2.6V 5N6
UM1750S-27 2.7V 5N7
UM1750S-28 2.8V 5N8
UM1750S-29 2.9V 5N9
UM1750S-30 3.0V 5PA
UM1750S-31 3.1V 5PB
UM1750S-32 3.2V 5HP
UM1750S-33 3.3V 5CU
UM1750S-34 3.4V 5P4
UM1750S-35 3.5V 5P5
UM1750S-36 3.6V 5P6
UM1750S-37 3.7V 5P7
UM1750S-38 3.8V 5P8
UM1750S-39 3.9V 5P9
UM1750S-40 4.0V 5PC
________________________________________________________________________
UM1650 UM1750
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1750Y-00 ADJ
SOT89-5
1750-00
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1750Y-10 1.0V 1750-10
UM1750Y-11 1.1V 1750-11
UM1750Y-12 1.2V 1750-12
UM1750Y-13 1.3V 1750-13
UM1750Y-14 1.4V 1750-14
UM1750Y-15 1.5V 1750-15
UM1750Y-16 1.6V 1750-16
UM1750Y-17 1.7V 1750-17
UM1750Y-18 1.8V 1750-18
UM1750Y-19 1.9V 1750-19
UM1750Y-20 2.0V 1750-20
UM1750Y-21 2.1V 1750-21
UM1750Y-22 2.2V 1750-22
UM1750Y-23 2.3V 1750-23
UM1750Y-24 2.4V 1750-24
UM1750Y-25 2.5V 1750-25
UM1750Y-26 2.6V 1750-26
UM1750Y-27 2.7V 1750-27
UM1750Y-28 2.8V 1750-28
UM1750Y-29 2.9V 1750-29
UM1750Y-30 3.0V 1750-30
UM1750Y-31 3.1V 1750-31
UM1750Y-32 3.2V 1750-32
UM1750Y-33 3.3V 1750-33
UM1750Y-34 3.4V 1750-34
UM1750Y-35 3.5V 1750-35
UM1750Y-36 3.6V 1750-36
UM1750Y-37 3.7V 1750-37
UM1750Y-38 3.8V 1750-38
UM1750Y-39 3.9V 1750-39
UM1750Y-40 4.0V 1750-40
________________________________________________________________________
UM1650 UM1750
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1750DA-00 ADJ
DFN6 2.0×2.0
BFJ
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1750DA-10 1.0V BFE
UM1750DA-11 1.1V BFF
UM1750DA-12 1.2V BH2
UM1750DA-13 1.3V BH3
UM1750DA-14 1.4V BH4
UM1750DA-15 1.5V BH5
UM1750DA-16 1.6V BH6
UM1750DA-17 1.7V BH7
UM1750DA-18 1.8V BH8
UM1750DA-19 1.9V BH9
UM1750DA-20 2.0V BHA
UM1750DA-21 2.1V BHB
UM1750DA-22 2.2V BJ2
UM1750DA-23 2.3V BJ3
UM1750DA-24 2.4V BJ4
UM1750DA-25 2.5V BJ5
UM1750DA-26 2.6V BJ6
UM1750DA-27 2.7V BJ7
UM1750DA-28 2.8V BJ8
UM1750DA-29 2.9V BJ9
UM1750DA-30 3.0V BJA
UM1750DA-31 3.1V BJB
UM1750DA-32 3.2V BK2
UM1750DA-33 3.3V BK3
UM1750DA-34 3.4V BK4
UM1750DA-35 3.5V BK5
UM1750DA-36 3.6V BK6
UM1750DA-37 3.7V BK7
UM1750DA-38 3.8V BK8
UM1750DA-39 3.9V BK9
UM1750DA-40 4.0V BKA
________________________________________________________________________
UM1650 UM1750
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)